Fuse Blocks and Clips
488 w w w. l i t t e l f u s e . c o m
For 3AG Fuses
3AG Screw Terminal Laminated Base Type
A
D
B
ONE POLE

insertion are suitable for current levels up to 10 amperes.
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS: 15A at 250VAC
ORDERING INFORMATION:
®
PbRoHS
PbRoHS
14
FU
SE
 B
LO
C
K
S
A
N
D
 C
LI
PS
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Littelfuse:
  122090  102071  01070002H  01000057H  01000056N  01020080H  01110501N  01000054H  01000054N
01000056H  01110501H